
S. No Name State/City Name Contact No. Email ID

1 TVS Vinoddh Sreekare
Andhra Pradesh, Tamil Nadu, Karnataka, 

Telangana
8555089563 sreekaree6@gmail.com

2 Akash Kashyap Assam 8822673207 92a.kashyap@gmail.com

3 Banajit Das
Assam, Manipur, Meghalaya, Mizoram, 

Nagaland, Sikkin, Tripura
8638198306 banajit@kamp.org.in

4 Prinson S Dsouza Banglore 9916464007 psdsouza007@gmail.com

5 Rakesh Bharti Chhattisgarh & Maharashtra 9693737681 rnbefficient@gmail.com

6 Saransh Sahay Delhi NCR, Ghaziabaad 9120110512 saransh.sahay@uptree.in

7 Rajnish Kumar Delhi NCR, Noida 9599021775 sidhaarrt@eduplanet.in

8 Mohit Kumar Delhi NCR 9997494779 mohit@kamp.org.in

9 Dhiraj singh Rajpoot Delhi, HARAYANA 9555312028 dhiraj@kamp.org.in

10 Kaushal Payal Delhi, HARAYANA 8373950047 kaushal@kamp.org.in

11 Sidhaarrt Pande Delhi, Uttar Pradesh 9205210319 sidhaarrt@eduplanet.in

12 Gourav Khare Delhi, Uttar Pradesh 9958600419 gourav.khare@uptree.in

13 Rajeev Ravindra Pathak Goa, Maharashthra 8446127440 rajeev@kamp.org.in

14 Dr. Sreedhar Eluri Gujarat, Andhra Pradesh, Telangana 6352253453 sreedhar@kamp.org.in

15 Drupa D Mehta Gujarat, Vadodara 8652748919 mehta.drupa@gmail.com

16 Sanjay Aggarwal Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 7897792708 sanjaygts@gmail.com

17 Nitish Grover Ludhiana, Punjab 9501000929 nitishgrover92@yahoo.com

18 Richi Anand Jain Madhya Pradesh 9575455565 richianandjain@gmail.com

19 Akashdeep Soni Madhya Pradesh 9074481495 Akashdeep@kamp.org.in

20 Ananda Kadam Maharashtra 7304462560 ananda@kamp.org.in

21 Sumit Grover Punjab, Himachal Pradesh 7015501494 sumit@kamp.org.in

22 Anoop Singh Rajasthan 8058801829 akherva@gmail.com
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23 Prashant Goyal Uttar Pradesh 8923613115
prashantgoyal3722@gmail.co

m

24 Amit Shukla Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow 8081824567 amit.shukla@kamp.org.in

mailto:amit.shukla@kamp.org.in

